
 2025 Training Class Schedule

Week Date Day Topic Pages in Book Presenter Location
1 8/19/2025 Tue Welcome, Orientation, Chapt History, VMS training one - 35 training team BRTC

2 8/26/2025 Tue Observing Nature/ Tour BRTC and Garden Larry Hysmith/Heather Prestridge BRTC

FS 8/30/2025 Sat Intro to citizen science, iNat, terrestrial Habitats Dwight/Bruce/Kim ENRTA

3 9/2/2025 Tue Ecoregions / Soils 125 - 181, 249 - 272 Dana/Sonia BRTC

4 9/9/2025 Tue Ichthyology 455 - 469 Dwight Bohlmeyer BRTC

FS 9/13/2025 Sat Urban Landscapes training team Various sites

5 9/16/2025 Tue Entomology 407 - 453 Bruce Neville BRTC

FS 9/20/2025 Sat Little Brazos Field Trip Dwight/training team Little Brazos R.

6 9/23/2025 Tue Geology 235 - 283 Kim BRTC

7 9/30/2025 Tue Herpetology 471 - 515 Toby Hibbitts BRTC

8 10/7/2025 Tue Mammalogy 517 - 543 Andrea Howard/Kim BRTC

9 10/21/2025 Tue Native Plants/Botany 365 - 385 Dwight/Kim BRTC

FS 10/25/2025 Sat Terrestrial Plant Ecology and Identification Dwight/Kim Lick Creek Park

10 10/28/2025 Tue Weather and Climate 285 - 307 Christopher Nowotarski BRTC

11 11/4/2025 Tue Ornithology 387 - 405 Betty/Bruce BRTC

FS 11/8/2025 Sat Habitat Reclamation Jan Horbaczewski TBA

12 11/11/2025 Tue Water Resources/Closing Ceremonies 309 - 349 Lucas Gregory/training team BRTC

FS 11/15/2025 Sat Optional, make up if needed TBA
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